Championnat de Groupes

Finales Vaudoises C10m '12

Stand de St-Georges - 19 février 2012

Individuel - Juniors
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ROSSELET Raphaél
REVERCHON Fabrice
DIND Guillaume
LEGERET Alain
ROBERT Loic

ERNE Olivier
GUGLIELMETTI David
WIDMER Lionel
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THONNEY Anthony

—
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HENRIOUD Morgane
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MAIRE Fabian
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ANTILLE Lou

Juniors - Groupes - Indiviadue/

Groupe Naiss
Palézieux J 1994
Lonay J 1993
Palézieux J 1993
Lonay J 1992
Yverdon J 1993
Yverdon J 1993
Lonay ] 1994

Granges-Marnand J 1995
Palézieux J 1993
Yverdon J 1993
Granges-Marnand J 1994

Granges-Marnand J 1995

93
93
89
93
91
80
87
81
85
79
80
74

92
95
89
88
87
93
82
84
89
75
77
72
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92
90
87
90
83
87
75
79
76
73

94
81
89
85
88
83
88
85
85
88
81
74

Total

374
360
359
356
353
346
340
337
334
321
314
293
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